SAVE THE DATE: Steward Health Choice Q4 All Provider Forum

Join Us!

Steward Health Choice Arizona and Steward Health Choice Generations will be hosting our fourth quarter Provider Forum of 2019.

We will present online only on Wednesday December 4, 2019 11:30am - 1:00pm

You can participate by joining us:

From your PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: <u>https://zoom.us/j/3787608411</u> AND

By calling: (669) 900-6833 or (646) 876-9923 Meeting ID #: 378 760 8411

If you plan to attend, either in person or online, please RSVP to Jadelyn Fields at

Jadelyn.Fields@Steward.org with your name, office name and number of anticipated guests.

Keep Talking, We're Listening!

Our goal is to be #1 in Provider satisfaction.

At Steward Health Choice, we are dedicated to making a difference. The opinion of your practice is an important source of information that will help us identify and deliver the solutions that will best meet your needs.

Come join us and let us share our progress with you, we look forward to hearing from you!



